
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Polk County Attorney - Construction 83 days Mon

11/11/13

Wed 3/5/14

3

4 Historic Courthouse - Exterior 505

days?

Mon

11/25/13

Fri 10/30/15

5  Survey 30 days Mon

11/25/13

Fri 1/3/14

6  CD 64 days Mon 1/6/14 Thu 4/3/14 5

7  Bid 21 days Fri 4/4/14 Fri 5/2/14 6

8  Construction - Phase 1 130 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 10/31/14 7

9  Construction - Phase 2 130 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 10/30/15 8

10

11

12 Historic Courthouse - Interior 244

days?

Mon 2/3/14 Thu 1/8/15

13  Programming 20 days Mon 3/3/14 Fri 3/28/14

14  SD 20 days Fri 4/4/14 Thu 5/1/14 13,6

15  DD 20 days Fri 5/2/14 Thu 5/29/14 14

16  CD 40 days Fri 5/30/14 Thu 7/24/14 15

17  Bid 20 days Fri 7/25/14 Thu 8/21/14 16

18 Construction 100 days Fri 8/22/14 Thu 1/8/15 17

19

20

21 Polk County Justice Center Roof 80 days? Mon 2/3/14 Fri 5/23/14

22  CD 30 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 3/14/14

23  Bid 20 days Mon 3/17/14 Fri 4/11/14 22

24 Construction 30 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/23/14 23

25

26

27 Polk County Justice Center 535

days?

Mon 12/2/13 Fri 12/18/15

28  Programming 45 days Mon 12/2/13 Fri 1/31/14

29  Programming 5 days Mon

12/16/13

Fri 12/20/13

30  SD 40 days Mon 2/3/14 Fri 3/28/14 28,29

31  DD 40 days Mon 3/31/14 Fri 5/23/14 30

32  CD 100 days Mon 5/26/14 Fri 10/10/14 31

33  Bid 20 days Mon

10/13/14

Fri 11/7/14 32

34 Construction 290 days Mon

11/10/14

Fri 12/18/15 33

35

36

37 Criminal Court Annex 830 days Mon

11/10/14

Fri 1/12/18

38 Design Phase 260 days Mon

11/10/14

Fri 11/6/15 33

39  Bid 50 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 1/15/16 38

40  Construction - Phase 1 120 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 7/1/16 39,34

41  Construction - Phase 2 400 days Mon 7/4/16 Fri 1/12/18 40

42

43

44 Historic Courthouse Renovations 1550

days

Mon 1/18/16 Fri 12/24/21

45 Design Phase 265 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/20/17 39

46  Bid 50 days Mon 1/23/17 Fri 3/31/17 45

47  Construction - Phase 1 250 days Mon 1/15/18 Fri 12/28/18 46,41

48  Construction - Phase 2 260 days Mon

12/31/18

Fri 12/27/19 47

49  Construction - Phase 3 260 days Mon

12/30/19

Fri 12/25/20 48

50  Construction - Phase 4 260 days Mon

12/28/20

Fri 12/24/21 49
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